You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
F1892DH400 is New Original in Stock, Search F1892DH400 Datasheets, PDF, Inventory at Y-IC.com Online, Order F1892DH400 Crydom with warrantied and confidence. RFQ F1892DH400
: Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
F1892DH400 Details PDF
F1892DH400
Manufacturer Part Number: F1892DH400
Manufacturer/Brand: Crydom
Part of Description: MODULE SCR/DIODE 90A 120VAC
Datasheets:
1.F1892DH400.pdf
2.F1892DH400.pdf
3.F1892DH400.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number F1892DH400
Manufacturer Crydom
Description MODULE SCR/DIODE 90A 120VAC
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Thyristors - SCRs -
ModulesPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Structure Series Connection - SCR/Diode
Package / Case Module
Voltage - Off State 400V
Voltage - Gate Trigger (Vgt) (Max) 3V
Current - Gate Trigger (Igt) (Max) 150mA
Current - On State (It (RMS)) (Max) 90A (DC)
Current - Non Rep. Surge 50, 60Hz (Itsm) 1950A @ 60Hz
Number of SCRs, Diodes 1 SCR, 1 Diode
Packaging Bulk
F1892DH1400
Crydom
MODULE SCR/DIODE 90A 530VAC
F1892DH1000
Crydom
MODULE SCR/DIODE 90A 380VAC
F1892HD1000
Crydom
MODULE SCR/DIODE 90A 380VAC
F1892D600
Crydom
DIODE MODULE 600V 90A
F1892HD1200
Crydom
MODULE SCR/DIODE 90A 480VAC
F1892HD1600
Crydom
MODULE SCR/DIODE 90A 600VAC
F1892DH600
Crydom
MODULE SCR/DIODE 90A 240VAC
F1892HD1400
Crydom
MODULE SCR/DIODE 90A 530VAC
06033A271FAT2A 150KSR60 150UR80D 1MBI400VF-120-50 70HFLR100S02
AF4362NSLA C0402X5R1A102K020BC C5750X7S3A473K250KA CC1206CRNPO9BN6R8 CY26503ZC
DD600S16K4 DSF8025SE23 E3Z-R61H FAN5776UCX FB2015-10L2R5BT/LF
FGA90N30TU FJP13005H2 FSBH0F70ANYN GRM1555C2A5R7CA01J HA4012-I/PT
HIP6302VCB-T IRFI9520GPBF IRKH42/06 ISL6534CV-TR5229 IXDF404SIA
KD621K20HB LDC15B180J0897H-032 LM78M15CT LT1761IS5-2.8#TRPBF LTC3786EMSE
LTC4054LES5-4.5TR LTC7510EUH#3DBPBF M35071-066FP MAX3784UGE+T MAX6722UTSHD3+T
PM15CNA060 PQ1CG3032FZH S-1200B34-M5T1G S-80842ANNP-ED6-T2 SD600R25PTC
SI7958DP SMD1206P150TF SS10P2LHM3/86A STTA3006PI STTH803D
T1321N48TOF TC74VHC541FK TEMSVA0J226M8R TPS3808G33QDBVRQ1 ZSH330GTA